

પ્રાંતર અને પ્રાંતર કે જેલ રીંગ પ્રાંતર

Ag. No-05533/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shree Anand mithla construction pt. Ltd. (Gan)

પ્રાંતર અને પ્રાંતર અને પ્રાંતર પ્રાંતર DIVISION

પ્રાંતર અને પ્રાંતર અને પ્રાંતર SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No 2282

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य DIVISION
प्रमंडल पुणे
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल मानपुर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2282

Name of officer श्री रामकुमार सहाय

सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य अवर प्रमंडल मानपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

4th & Final Bill (Recast)

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Constn. of Road 2					
cd works with maintenance					
For Ramdeo Rai Sirsi to					
Laheri talu under munisi					
N/Agent:- Shree Awadh mittala					
Constn. Pvt. Ltd., Meerzafarpur					
Agreement No:- 05/JRD of 2020-21					
Date of start - 06-05-20					
Date of completion - 05-05-21					
Actual date of completion -					

Work Done

Further Measurement

 12-04-21 NLL
JE

ABSTRACT OF COST

(115) Providing & fixing of working
Benchmark pillar

(a) Working Benchmark

Qty (prev) vide TMB P-28

Qty = 2 km

₹ 4371 = 02 / km ————— ₹ 8742.00

(b) Reference pillar

Qty (prev) vide TMB P-28

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 2 Km					
@ ₹ 2017 = 9.91 km			—	₹	4006.00
(2/2) Clearing & Grubbing Road, land etc.					
Qty (Per) side TMB P-28					
Qty = 1.4 km					
@ ₹ 49735 = 42/119			—	₹	69635.00
(3/3) Excavation for Roadway in soil using Manual means etc.					
Qty (Per) side TMB P-28/5					
Qty = 114.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 81 = 20/m ³			—	₹	9288.00
(4/4) Construction of Embankment with Material obtained from borrow pit etc.					
(a) 1000 m lead					
Qty (Per) side TMB P-29					
Qty = 2813.51 m ³					
@ ₹ 187 = 51/m ³			—	₹	527561.00
(b) 100 m lead					
Qty (Per) side TMB P-29					
Qty = 246.17 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 142 = 62/m ³					₹ 85108.00
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade					
& Earthwork Shoulder etc					
Qty (Pav.) vide TMB P-23					
Qty = 1506.97 m ³					
@ ₹ 189 = 35/m ³					₹ 284505.00
(6/6.11) Construction of Circular Sub-Base by Providing well graded Material etc					
Qty (Circ.) vide TMB P-23/20					
Qty = 4772.21 m ³					
@ ₹ 2612 = 86/m ³					₹ 1248792.00
(7/7.12) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting Stone Aggregate of WBM - III					
Qty (Pav.) vide TMB P-30					
Qty = 593.57 m ³					
@ ₹ 3187 = 17/m ³					₹ 1828065.00
(8/8) Providing & Applying Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-30					
Qty = 1140 m ²					
@ ₹ 51 = 60/m ² —————				₹	58926.00
(9/9) Tack Coat —					
Providing & Applying					
Tack coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion etc.					
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-30					
Qty = 1140 m ²					
@ ₹ 17 = 35/m ² —————				₹	19773.00
(10/10) Providing, Laying & Rolling					
of Closed Graded Premix					
Surfacing etc.					
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-30/31					
Qty = 1140 m ²					
@ ₹ 22.9 = 23/m ² —————				₹	261322.00
(11/13) Construction of UN-R/F					
Plain Cement Concrete					
Pavement etc.					
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-31					
Qty = 1040.4 m ³					
@ ₹ 7958 = 72/m ³ —————				₹	8280251.00
(12/14) Km Stone! —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R/F Cement concrete					
M-15 grade 1km local					
stone etc.					
(i) 1km stone:-					
Qty (Per) vide TMB P-31					
Qty = 3 Nos.					
@ ₹ 2514 = 54 / No.					₹ 7544 -
(ii) 200 M stone:-					
Qty (Per) vide TMB P-31					
Qty = 8 Nos.					
@ ₹ 680 = 14 / No.					₹ 5513 -
(13/15) Boundary Pillar L-					
Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M-15 Grade Boundary Pillar					
etc					
Qty (Per) vide TMB P-31/32					
Qty = 80 Nos.					
@ ₹ 538 = 54 / No.					₹ 43083 -
(14/16) Providing & fixing of Retro					
Reflective & Informationary etc					
(i) 600 mm Circular					
Qty (Per) vide TMB P-32					
Qty = 8 Nos.					
@ ₹ 5614 = 03 / No.					₹ 44312 -

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 900 mm Equilateral triangle etc					
Qty (Pier) vide TMB P-32					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 6413.255/No					₹ 25654.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Qty (Pier) vide TMB P-32					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ ₹ 5458.25/No					₹ 21836.00
(15/12) Providing & Laying of Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound etc.					
Qty (Pier) vide TMB P-32					
Qty = 60 m ²					
@ ₹ 850 = 51/m ²					₹ 51056.00
(14/18) Providing & Laying of Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound etc.					
Qty (Pier) vide TMB P-33					
Qty = 340 m ²					
@ ₹ 947 = 52/m ²					₹ 322174.00
(12/19) Planting of Tree by the Road Side					

Continuation

अपर मुख्य कायपालक पदाधिकारी,

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-33					
Qty = 30 Nos					
@ ₹ 817 = 41/No					₹ 24522.00
18/21) Providing & Erecting					
Direction & Place					
Identification etc.					
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-33					
Qty = 1 No.					
@ ₹ 3546 = 22/No					₹ 3546.00
19/22) Providing & Fixing of Typical					
MMWSY Informative Sign					
Board with Logo etc.					
4 No. Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-34					
1 No. Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-34					
5 No. Qty @ 11800 = 66/No					₹ 59000.00
20/23) Brick Masonry					
work in Cement Mortar					
1:3 in parapet etc.					
Qty (Prev.) vide TMB P-34					
Qty = 0.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 6263 = 55/m ³					₹ 58627.00
21/24) Providing PCC M-20					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner